
 

Department of Finance 
 

Bureau of Purchase & Supplies 

148 Martine Avenue, Room 713 

White Plains, NY 10601 

(914) 231-1872 

www.westchestergov.com 
 

 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTIFICATION 
 

TITLE: GRANULAR CHLORINE 

CONTRACT NUMBER: MA-RFB-WC-22329           (Replaces MA-RFB-WC-18058) 

CONTRACT PERIOD: September 16, 2022 through March 15, 2024 

DATE OF ISSUE: 09/06/2022 

NEW EXTENDED CONTRACT 

PERIOD: 

    

COUNTY DEPARTMENTS: DEF, PARKS 

SPECIFICATION REFRENCE: As Incorporated In The Invitation for Bids 

CONTRACTOR 

INFORMATION: 

Appears on the attached pages of this Award 

 

 

Address Inquiries  To: 

 

County Departments & Vendors 

 

Political Subdivisions 

 

Name  :  Valsala Panicker 

Title    :   Buyer 

Phone :   914-231-1544  

Fax     :   914-231-1546 

E-mail:   vmp1@Westchestergov.com 

 

 

Customer Service 

Name  :  SAME 

  

  

  

 

 

Description   

A File Price has been established for “Granular Chlorine in 100 pound pails” with the 

below listed Vendor for the Period of September 16, 2022 through March 15, 2024.     

http://www.westchestergov.com/
mailto:vmp1@Westchestergov.com


  2 

A File Price has been established for “Granular Chlorine in 100 pound pails” with the 
below listed Vendor for the Period of September 16, 2022 through March 15, 2024.  
Prices are shown attached: 
 

Vendor:    728674 

     Chemrite Inc.    

     5202 Belle Wood Ct. 

     Ste.  104     

     Buford, GA 30518 
               Attn:  Aaron Opp 
                Phone:  770-271-5576, e-mail:  orders@chemrite.com       
 
  
 Terms:  Net 30   
 
 FOB:  Destination   
 
 Delivery:  7 to 10 days of notification     
 
Westchester County Departments may create Direct Orders in the Financial System as 
an ordering method.    
 
Commodity Code:  8854000001  
 
Delivered Pricing:   
 
100 pound Pail of Granular Chlorine: $254.00/100 lb. Pail  
ProChlo, Calcium Hypochlorite (order full pallets only – 18 pails)   

 

mailto:orders@chemrite.com

